3/14/2024
RFP CELL 5 Walkthrough list of attendees.

Steve Story G.S.l sstory@gsibp.com (970) 216-9066 (262)-282-1441

Josh Zitting Williams Cons. josh@williamsconstruction.biz (970) 327-4218
Melvin Wood bids@sieteinc.met (719) 676-7777

Tom Moran Simbeck Liners tom@simbeckliners.com (970) 533-7178

Jerry Cohoe Simbeck Liners jarry@simbeckliners.com (702) 636-3904

Brian Abeln Crossfire Aggregate bria.abeln@crossfireaggregate.com (970) 560-
6757

Larry Rust HDD Cactus larry@hddcactus.com (970) 759-2131
t,davic@meritian.con.net (970) 209-3155

Wayne Balderston Con-Sy Inc wayne.consy@gmail.com (970) 549-1270

Jason Umberger WCA Construction jumberger@wcaconstruction.com (970) 565-
7602

Daniel Fury WCA Construction dfury@wcaconstruction.com (970) 749-4734




